1 MICROWAVE, BREAD MAKER, TOASTER & GRILL

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

2 WOK, BLENDER, COOKING GRILL, HOT PLATE, STEREO & THE
v BEST OF THE GOONS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

3 SALT & PEPPER SHAKERS, MORTAR & PESTLE, HEATER,
v TABLE, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

4 MOPS, LIGHTS, COUCH, FAN, UPRIGHT FREEZER, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

5 SINK MOULD, ASSORTED FIBREGLASS, PLASTIC MOULDS,
v ETC, IN CORNER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

6 SCROLL SAW, HEGNER, 600mm THROAT, 240V ON STAND

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

7 QUEEN ANNE CHAIR FRAMES, CABINETS, CUPBOARDS,
¢ CLOTHES RACKS, FILING CABINET, CONTENTS ROOM

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



8 MILLERS FALLS TREADLE GRINDER & GLUE CLAMP

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

9 ALLOY DOCKING SAW, WICKHAM
¢ MOD: 3MNR
’ 240V & TABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

10 WOOD LATHE, TOUGH
v 16 SPEED, 900mm BED
P WITH ARBOURS & ADAPTORS, 240V

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

11 MORRIS CHAIN HOIST, CABLE WINCH, LIFTING CAGE &
" ASSORTED HARDWARE & STOCK ON PAINT BOOTH

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

12 HARDWOOD TIMBERS, PLANKS, ETC, REMAINING STOCK IN
< ROOF

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

13 RIVETS, ADHESIVES, ELECTRICAL, OLD TOOLS, ETC, ON
¢ FLOOR

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

14 CANON BUBBLE-JET PRINTER, BROTHER FAX, BINOCULARS
¢ & DESK

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

PORCELAIN LARGE CHESS PIECES

NEW TECHNICA RANGEHOOD, STAINLESS STEEL CASED

RCA TOWER SPEAKERS, TIMBER FRAMEWORKS, PRINTS &
MIRROR

PAIR ROSSIGNOL SNOW SKIS & BOX

SICK BED, PIN BOARDS, GLASS, ETC

DVD COLLECTION, SURVEILLANCE CAMERA & DISPLAY
STAND

ASSORTED TIMBER PANELS, GLASS, LADDER, DOOR, OFFICE
CHAIRS & SUNDRIES



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

22 GOLF BALL TYPEWRITER, SHREDDER, OLD SCHOOL
CALCULATOR, TABLE

23 12TH CAULFIELD, ST JOHNS, SOMERS COUNTY, MCMILLAN
ROVERS, BACK PACK

24 HMV LITTLE NIPPER RADIO, BRASS KERO LANTERN & TIN
WILLOW SHAVING CABINET

24a COMBINATION CLOCK, BAROMETER, THERMOMETER,
HYGROMETER
(NOT WEBCAST)

24b PHILLIPS ANTIQUE RADIO
(NOT WEBCAST)

24c WOOD CARVING & TURNING TOOL SET INCLUDING VARIOUS
CHISELS, SCRAPERS, PLANES, ETC
SWISS MADE
(NOT WEBCAST)

24d 2 x SPECIALIST WOOD NEEDLE FILE SETS, HIEB, GERMANY
(NOT WEBCAST)

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery Page 4 of 29



LOT

24e

24f

24q

24h

24

24

24k

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SPECIALIST 8 PIECE RASP FILE SET, MILANI, ITALY
(NOT WEBCAST)

13 PIECE CHISEL SET, STUBAI, AUSTRIA, 4-40mm, IN DISPLAY

CASE
(NOT WEBCAST)

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE WITH
MALLET
(NOT WEBCAST)

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE WITH
MALLET
(NOT WEBCAST)

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE WITH
MALLET
(NOT WEBCAST)

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE WITH
MALLET
(NOT WEBCAST)

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE WITH
MALLET
(NOT WEBCAST)

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery
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24|

24m

24n

240

24p

24q

24r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE WITH
MALLET
(NOT WEBCAST)

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE WITH
MALLET
(NOT WEBCAST)

10 PIECE CARVING & GOUGING SET, SWISS MADE
(NOT WEBCAST)

12 PIECE WOOD SCULPTING TOOLS, PFEIL, SWISS
(NOT WEBCAST)

8 PIECE LONG HANDLED TURNING TOOLS
(NOT WEBCAST)

9 x ASSORTED TURNING TOOLS
(NOT WEBCAST)

9 x ANTIQUE REBATE PLANES
(NOT WEBCAST)



LOT

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

QTY

DESCRIPTION

STEEL SHELF UNIT & CONTENTS INCLUDING FASTENERS,
CASTORS, DOOR LOCKS, ETC

2 x ABOVE SHELF UNITS OF HARDWARE & PLAN BENCH,
WALL MOUNT INCLUDING HARDWARE, HANDLES & CASTORS

TEMPRITE CADET MANTIQUE WATER COOLER, HOT & COLD

CONTENTS CORNER SHELF UNIT INCLUDING ANTIQUE
HARDWARE, BRASS/STEEL FASTENERS

CONTENTS 1 BAY DRILL BITS, FASTENERS, CUTTERS, SPARE
BITS, ETC

MAXIBIN RACK & CONTENTS INCLUDING HARDWARE, BRASS,
COMPONENTS, ETC

3 X WATER FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, 7kg

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

VACUUM CLEANER, ELECTRIC MOTOR, TIME CLOCK, ETC, ON
FLOOR

OVERHEAD ROUTER, SUERI ALFREDO SPA
TYPE: FCS-915
900mm THROAT, 415V

HEGNER POLISHING CENTRE WITH LINISH BELT & FINAL

BUFF SPINDLE

BOX METRIC REDUCED SHANK DRILLS, 14-25mm

BOX METRIC M/T DRILLS, 14.5 -23mm

DOVE TAIL COPY CENTRE ATTACHMENT

240V MOTOR, AS NEW



LOT

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

QTY

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY CLASSIC SHARPENING STONES

GMC, 9" GRINDER IN CASE

COLLECTION WET/DRY SAND PAPER

CLASSIC CARPENTERS BENCH WITH DUAL RECORD VICES,
6"

ASSORTED AUTO PARTS, TRAILER ACCESSORIES, ETC,
UNDER BENCH

SPINDLE MOULDER, SCM

MOD: T110

1" ARBOUR WITH VERTICAL/HORIZONTAL POWERFEED ARM
&

ADJUSTABLE EXTRACTION COVER

INCLUDING SPARE LOITERS, ARBOURS & TOOL CABINET

SACK TRUCK, EISLE STAND & TROLLEY

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery
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LOT

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

QTY

DESCRIPTION

POWERED PLANER, MARUNAKA

MOD: ROYAL-14FX SUPER SURFACER

180mm CAPACITY & 380mm TABLE

POWER FEED, ROTATING BLADE WITH INSTRUCTIONS &
SPARE CUTTER BLOCK, 415V

COMBINATION WOODWORKING CENTRE, SCM
MOD: LINVINCIBLE MINI 30

THICKNESSER, TABLE SAW, PLANNER
ROUTER, SPINDLE MOULDER

12" CAPACITY

415V ON MOBILE BASE

SINGLE BAG DUST EXTRACTOR, BAKER MACHINERY, 240V

PANEL SAW, ALTENDORF

TYPE: 3000

S/NO: 80-8-157

SLIDING TABLE, TILTING ARBOUR
SCRIBE & ACCESSORIES, 415V

DUST COLLECTION UNIT
8 FILTER BAG WITH SINGLE HOPPER EXIT
SIDE FAN & DUCTING, 415V

QUANTITY HARDWOOD TIMBER, 90 x 20mm, UP TO 4m
LENGTHS, FRONT OF RACK

QUANTITY HOBBY TIMBER, PLY, BOARD, OFFCUT, DOWEL,
TOY COMPONENTS, ON WALL

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

RADIAL ARM SAW, BLACK & DECKER
18" TRAVEL, TILTING HEAD, 240V

LARGE QUANTITY PANEL BOARD, MDF, CHIPBOARD

INCLUDING CHECKER PLATE, ETC, IN RACK

BOX REDUCED SHANK SIZED BORERS

BOX DRILL BITS, BULK PACK, 1.5-4.5mm

BORER & WAD PUNCH SET

STRAIGHTENING I-BEAM ON ROLL OVER JIG, DISMANTABLE

PAIR ACROW PROPS



60 CARPENTERS KIT, CUTTER, PLANES, SCRAPERS, ETC

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

61 3' ALLOY STEP LADDER

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

62 7' ALLOY STEP LADDER

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

63 PLUMBING & CONCRETE TOOLS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

64 ANTIQUE DISC SANDER, 240V

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

65 BENCHTOP ROUTER TABLE, B&D, 240V

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

66 BOLT CUTTERS, STILLSONS & ROD CUTTER

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

POP RIVET GUNS, MASONRY DRILLS, ETC

NICHOLSON HOT GLUE GUN, SLUE & DRILL BIT SHARPENER

TAPS & DIES, SCREW EXTRACTOR KIT & IMPACT DRIVER

BOLT CUTTERS, STILLSONS, SLIDE HAMMER & SAWS

AUGER DRILL ROLL & ASSORTED

CARBIDE TIP ROUTER BITS

HAND TOOLS, SCRAPERS, SHACKLES, G-CLAMPS, ETC



74

75

76

7

78

79

80

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

SUTTON HOLE SAW KIT IN CASE

OXY TORCH, BLOW TORCH, REGULATOR, FLUX, ETC

CANTILEVER TOOL BOX, HAND TOOLS, FILES, HAMMERS, EC

ANTIQUE CRAFTSMANS WOOD WORKING BENCH WITH

DAWN WOOD VICE

ASSORTED HARDWARE, SAND PAPER, ETC

CROW BAR, LEVER & JIMMY BARS

10 x PIPE CRAMPS, 6'



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

6 x PIPE CRAMPS, &'

PIPE CRAMPS, ASSORTED SHORT, ON GROUND

6 x IRWIN QUICK GRIP CLAMPS & ASSORTED SPRING

CLAMPS

10 x F-CLAMPS, UP TO 300mm

8 x F-CLAMPS, UP TO 300mm

3 x CARPENTER BENCH VICES

RECORD C20 CARPENTERS VICE, ADJUSTABLE



RECORD C20 CARPENTERS VICE, ADJUSTABLE

88

89

90

91

92

92a

92b

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

PEDESTAL DRILL PRESS, HEINRICH
TYPE: FUD17
NO.3 M/T, 20mm CHUCK, 240V

EDGE BANDER, HOLZ-HER
TYPE: 1490 BENJAMIN
240V

BANDSAW, NRA
480mm THROAT, 415V

HORIZONTAL BELT SANDER, MODENIA
MOD: TB46

4'x7"

415V

RADIAL ARM SAW, NOLEX, TYPE: SLP, 415V

FRICTION DROP SAW, SUPERWORKS, 355mm, 240V



92c RESPITORY MASK & STIHL COMBINATION MASK

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

93 ALLOY EXTENSION LADDER, BAILEY, 3.3-5.8m

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

94 4 x BAR STOOLS, TIMBER LADDER & 2 x DECK CHAIRS

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

95 PANEL BEATERS KITS & PART SOCKET

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

96 SHELF UNIT & CONTENTS, ELECTRIC MOTORS, VACUUM,
o CONSUMMABLES, TIMBER STOCK, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

97 PAIR POODLE TRAPS, SCISSOR CLAMPS & ASSORTED G-
2 CLAMPS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

98 GUN SAFE WITH COMBINATION

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



LOT

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LARGE QUANTITY ASSORTED PAINTS, GLUES, ETC,
CONTENTS CUPBOARD

SPRAY PACKS, PAINT EQUIPMENT, SAND PAPER, ETC,
CONTENTS CUPBOARD

HARDWARE, TOOLING, ADAPTORS, ROUTER BITS, DRILLS,
ETC, CONTENTS CUPBOARD

POWER TOOL SPANNERS, MAGNETS, ELECTRICAL CABLE,

GRINDING DISCS, ETC, CONTENTS CUPBOARD

2 DOOR STEEL CABINET, 180cm

2 DOOR STEEL CABINET, 180cm

2 DOOR STEEL CABINET, 180cm

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery
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LOT

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 DOOR STEEL CABINET, 180cm

TIMBER CABINET & CONTENTS RATCHET STRAPS, LIFTING
SLINGS, ETC

ANGEL SETS, STEEL RULERS, MALLETS, INCLUDING DART
BOARD FRONT OF CABINET

ASSORTED WOOD CHISELS, PUNCHES & MALLET

MACHINE SQUARES, PIN PUNCH SET, TUBE SPANNERS,
PART WALL

7 PIECE ANTIQUE BLOCK PLANE SET, STEEL,
STANLEY/SHEFFIELD ETC

PAIR BREAST DRILLS & ARBOURS

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery
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LOT

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

QTY

DESCRIPTION

HAND SAW SET, 7 PIECE INCLUDING CABINET

CABINET & CONTENTS INCLUDING LUBRICANTS, PAINTS,
ETC, SHELF UNIT & CONTENTS

COMPRESSOR, GALLAGHER
SINGLE CYLINDER
415V WITH VERTICAL TANK

SHELF UNIT & CONTENTS INCLUDING HOBBY TIMBER,
PAINTS, ETC

CARPENTERS TOOL BOX & HARDWOOD LAMINATED
BENCHTOP

TOOL BOX & CONTENTS INCLUDING SPANNERS, WRENCHES,
ELECTRICALKIT, ETC

ASSORTED TOOLS, RATCHETS, DRIVERS, SOCKETS, ETC

Mason Gray Strange - 7500 Classic Joinery
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120

121

122

123

124

125

126

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

FIRE BELL, OLD IRONS & SMITH TIMER

2 X BATTERY CHARGERS &TERMINALS

AUTO JACKS, BOTTLE JACK, JOCKEY WHEEL, ETC

THE ORIGINAL CHAMPION KERO BURNING STOVE, LANTERN

& TORCH

RYOBI TOWA JIGSAW & CIRCULAR SAW, CLASSICS

FESTO JIGSAW, PS2E

FESTO RANDOM ORBITAL DISC SANDER



127

128

129

130

131

132

133

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

FESTO RANDOM ORBITAL DISC SANDER

FESTO TOOL VACUUM SET, 2 TOOL, 240V

AEG 1/2" & MAKITA 1/4" DRILLS

CORDLESS DRILL, PANASONIC, 15.6V IN CASE WITH

CHARGER

NATIONAL 9.6V CORDLESS DRILL IN CASE WITH CHARGER

DREMEL MULTI- PRO TOOL COMPLETE WITH ACCESSORY

KIT

MAKITA LAMINATE TRIMMER



134 MAKTEC LAMINATE TRIMMER

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

135 GMC FIRST FIX NAIL GUN & B&D ROUTER

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

136 AEG 1/2" DRILL KEYLESS CHUCK

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

137 RUPES 1/2 SHEET ORBITAL SANDER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

138 4 x SPRAY GUN HEADS, STAR, ETC WITH REG

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

139 2 X 1 LITRE SPRAY GUNS & 1.5 LITRE POT

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

140 2 x 1 LITRE SPRAY GUNS & TOUCH UP GUN

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



141 2x 1 LITRE SPRAY GUNS & TOUCH UP GUN

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

142 2 x 1 LITRE SPRAY GUNS & TOUCH UP GUN

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

143 MIG WELDER, WIA WELDMATIC 150S
v WITH TROLLEY, ACCESSORIES, AUTO MASK, 240V

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

144 ARC WELDER, TWIN ARC, 240V

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

145 MOBILE TROLLEY, 2 TIER, MDF TOP

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

146 AIR SANDERS, COMPAIR IN-LINE & 1/3 SHEET

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

147 AIR DRILL I/R & 3/8" RATCHET, SHINANO

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

IMPACT GUN SET, PORSCHE AIR & TYRE INFLATOR

PLUNGE ROUTER, MAKITA 3600BR

3 x STAPLE GUNS

AIR STAPLER & DRILL

HEAT GUN & PLANER, OZITO

BOSCH SHEAR, 1.6mm & HITACHI GRINDER, 4"

HITACHI DRILL, 1/2". 2 SPEED & B&D SCREW GUN



155 GMC SABRE SAW

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

156 BOSCH 5" ANGLE GRINDER KIT

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

157 LAMELLO BISCUIT CUTTER IN CASE & STOCK

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

158 AIR OP GREASE GUN, SUCTION GUN, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

159 MECHANICS TROLLEY, JACK STAND & WHEEL CHOCKS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

160 2Xx LPG BOTTLES

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

161 BOOK PRESS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



162

163

164

165

166

167

168

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

DISC PLOUGH BBQ & PAN

6" VICE, CLAMP, 3" VICE & MINIATURE ANVIL

STRAIGHTENING JIG, MOBILE, I-BEAM STEEL

DE BENCH GRINDER, ABBOT & ASHBY, 8"

DE BENCH GRINDER, C&P, 8"

SOLDERING KIT INCLUDING FLUX & TIMER

CONTENTS SHELF UNIT, ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, STEEL
OFF CUT, ETC, ON WALL



LOT

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

QTY

DESCRIPTION

OFFCUT STEEL, BAR PIPE, TUBE, PVC, ETC, IN BINS & ON
WALL

3 X PART SHELVES HARDWOOD EXOTIC TIMBERS,
ASSORTED SIZES, ETC

2 X PART SHELVES HARDWOOD EXOTIC TIMBERS,
ASSORTED SIZES, REMAINING WALL CONTENTS

FLOOR STOCK HARDWOOD EXOTIC TIMBERS, UP TO 200mm
WIDTH, ASSORTED

GARDEN KIT, JERRY CANS, TOOLS & HOSE

TIMBER BLOCK, FLOORING, ETC

MOBILE RACK & CONTENTS INCLUDING BLOCK TIMBER,
FURNITURE, ETC
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176 WOOD LATHE, BUCK & WATKIN
o 8'BED WITH TAIL STOCK
F CHUCK, ETC
s BELT DRIVE, 240V

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

177 STEEL SHELF UNIT & CONTENTS INCLUDING AUTOMOTIVE
? PARTS, ETC

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

178 SHELF UNIT, 4 TIER & CONTENTS LUBRICANTS, VINYL, AUTO
o PARTS, SPRINGS, GRATES, ETC

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

179 ASSORTED TROLLEYS, PVC BINS, ETC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



